
Ranking Team  Penalties Points
(Total)

Best pair
(Points)

Total fish
(nr.)

Big fish
(Points)

Pair penalties

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

12

Poland

Romania

Belarus

Russia

Hungary

Lithuania

Italy

South-Africa

Latvia

France

Estonia

United-States

Czech Republic

4

11

12

19

20

22

32

32½

33½

35½

39½

45

45

40.218

28.623

20.035

20.209

15.404

14.161

9.309

7.361

7.334

6.498

4.489

0

0

21.191

20.882

10.830

15.007

8.410

9.357

5.945

7.361

7.334

6.498

4.489

0

0

11

9

8

7

5

6

3

2

3

2

1

0

0

5.329,0

6.561,0

3.364,0

3.481,0

3.969,0

2.916,0

3.364,0

4.225,0

2.916,0

3.249,0

4.489,0

0,0

0,0

1 - 3

2 - 9

5 - 7

4 -15

8 -12

6 -16

14 -18

10 -22½

11 -22½

13 -22½

17 -22½

22½-22½

22½-22½

Leg 1

 

Ivankovo Reservoir-Volga river-Konakovo
Date 02-09-2017

.

10 Carnivorous Artificial Bait Boat Angling World Championship

Organization Russian Federation TEAM RANKING

Time 16:42:41 President of Jury  



Ranking Pair Nation  Points
(Total)

Catches (species - mm - square cm) Big fish
(Points)

Fish
(nr.)

Notes

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(A)
Kowalski Daniel
Litwinski Rajmund

(A)
Boanta Robert Claudi
Sava Andrei

(B)
Przybylski Slawomir
Zejmo Maciej

(A)
Evtisov Sergey
Shabalin Dmitry

(B)
Dundo Sergei
Dolzhenkov Egor

(B)
Jakiúnas Darius
Stanapedis Jurgis

(A)
Romanov Sergey
Voran Pavel

Poland

Romania

Poland

Russia

Belarus

Lithuania

Belarus

21.191

20.882

19.027

15.007

10.830

9.357

9.205

Pike           730   5329 | Pike           520   2704 | Pike           580   3364
Pike           670   4489 | Pike           520   2704 | Pike           510   2601

Pike           500   2500 | Pike           540   2916 | Pike           520   2704
Pike           810   6561 | Pike           600   3600 | Pike           510   2601

Pike           710   5041 | Pike           510   2601 | Pike           600   3600
Pike           510   2601 | Pike           720   5184

Pike           590   3481 | Pike           580   3364 | Pike           570   3249
Pike           520   2704 | Sander         470   2209

Sander         510   2601 | Sander         550   3025 | Sander         520   2704
Sander         500   2500

Sander         470   2209 | Sander         460   2116 | Sander         460   2116
Asp            540   2916

Sander         500   2500 | Sander         460   2116 | Sander         580   3364
Bersh          350   1225

(5.329)

(6.561)

(5.184)

(3.481)

(3.025)

(2.916)

(3.364)

6

6

5

5

4

4

4

Leg 1

 
Ivankovo Reservoir-Volga river-Konakovo

Date 02-09-2017

.

10 Carnivorous Artificial Bait Boat Angling World Championship

Organization Russian Federation PAIR RANKING

Time 16:43:17 President of Jury  



Ranking Pair Nation  Points
(Total)

Catches (species - mm - square cm) Big fish
(Points)

Fish
(nr.)

Notes

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

(B)
Bosánszky Péter
Gégény Viktor

(B)
Dragota Cristian Vior
German Eugen

(B)
De Wet Petrus Arnold
Van Rooyen Andre Renier

(B)
Galicins Aleksandrs
Kravcenko Konstantins

(A)
Sári György
Szappanos Zoltán

(B)
Laupin Frédéric
Menteur David

(A)
Carlotti Andrea
Ceroni Luca

Hungary

Romania

South-Africa

Latvia

Hungary

France

Italy

8.410

7.741

7.361

7.334

6.994

6.498

5.945

Pike           510   2601 | Pike           600   3600 | Sander         470   2209

Pike           540   2916 | Pike           600   3600 | Perch          350   1225

Pike           650   4225 | Sander         560   3136

Sander         540   2916 | Sander         470   2209 | Sander         470   2209

Pike           550   3025 | Pike           630   3969

Pike           570   3249 | Pike           570   3249

Pike           530   2809 | Pike           560   3136

(3.600)

(3.600)

(4.225)

(2.916)

(3.969)

(3.249)

(3.136)

3

3

2

3

2

2

2

Leg 1

 
Ivankovo Reservoir-Volga river-Konakovo

Date 02-09-2017
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10 Carnivorous Artificial Bait Boat Angling World Championship

Organization Russian Federation PAIR RANKING

Time 16:43:17 President of Jury  



Ranking Pair Nation  Points
(Total)

Catches (species - mm - square cm) Big fish
(Points)

Fish
(nr.)

Notes

15

16

17

18

22,5

22,5

22,5

(B)
Nikulin Sergey
Yourov Alexander

(A)
Kelpšas Domas
Švilpa Gediminas

(A)
Jakobson Jaanus
Meier Martin

(B)
Capezzuto Giuseppe
Cominelli Cristiano

(A)
Barnouin Jérôme
Pavelic Ivan

(A)
Du Plessis Henry Roselt
Van Druten Emile Stephan

(A)
Cáha František
Koudelka David

Russia

Lithuania

Estonia

Italy

France

South-Africa

Czech Republic

5.202

4.804

4.489

3.364

0

0

0

Sander         510   2601 | Sander         510   2601

Sander         480   2304 | Sander         500   2500

Pike           670   4489

Pike           580   3364

(2.601)

(2.500)

(4.489)

(3.364)

(0)

(0)

(0)

2

2

1

1

0

0

0

C

C

C

Leg 1

 
Ivankovo Reservoir-Volga river-Konakovo
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Ranking Pair Nation  Points
(Total)

Catches (species - mm - square cm) Big fish
(Points)

Fish
(nr.)

Notes

22,5

22,5

22,5

22,5

22,5

(A)
Root - Ericks Brett
Winters Nate

(A)
Liepinš Amunds
Zarinš Gatis

(B)
Blegen Ben
Hennings Shawn

(B)
Manov Denis
Zubov Alexsandr

(B)
Dušek Ondrej
Jírovec Tomáš

United-States

Latvia

United-States

Estonia

Czech Republic

0

0

0

0

0

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

0

0

0

0

0

C

C

C

C

C

Leg 1

 
Ivankovo Reservoir-Volga river-Konakovo
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